	3^C
CALENDARIO PROVA ORALE 


	20/06
	Ore
08.00/10.50

	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
	ARTINO
D’ARRIGO
FAMIANI
GENTILE
GIORDANO
LA SPADA
LO FORTE
BASILE
	LUCA
GIOVANNI SALVATORE
CHRISTIAN
DANILO
EMANUELE
ANDREA
DANIELE
MATTEO

	26/06
	Ore
8.00/10.50
	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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	ORLANDO
QUINCI
RAPPAZZO
SFRAMELI
TOUATI
URZI’
VANCHIERI
CASTORINA
	SAMUELE
MATTEO
VALERIO
FRANCESCO SIMONE
HEIDI DAVIDE
DOMENICO
MICHELE
VINCENZO




